© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
LINEAR SERVO MOTOR
LM-AJ SERIES
Nagoya works
BFN-18887-1310-*
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
2BFN-18887-1310-*
Application Examples

K 6.5
BFN-18887-1310-*
Model Designation
L M – A J P □ □ – □ □ □ – J S S 0
Primary side
(coil)
L M – A J S □ 0 – □ □ □ – J S S 0
Secondary side
(magnet)
M R – J 4 - □ □ □ – R J J 0 5 1
Symbol
Rated output
[kW]
40 0.4
70 0.75
■ LM-AJ series Linear Servo Motors
■ Servo Amplifiers
Notes: This section describes what each symbol in a model name indicates. Some combinations of symbols are not available.
Symbol
Width (nominal)
[mm]
1 50
2 75
3 100
4 125
Symbol
Length (nominal)
[mm]
B 96
D 176
Symbol
Width (nominal)
[mm]
1 50
2 75
3 100
4 125
Symbol
Length (nominal)
[mm]
080 80
200 200
400 400
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
4

［Unit：mm］
Note 1. For mounting, use the hexagonal cap head bolt whose strength must be a high tensile strength steel level of SCM435 for its material, and the lower yield
point is 900 N/mm2 or equivalent
2. The lead wire is for fixed wiring, so securely fix it to the structure. Minimum bending radius of the lead wire is recommended to be ten times or more
(reference value) the standard overall diameter of the lead wire .Select the cable used for the moving part considering the speed of linear servo motor and
fixing radius.
3. Leave 2 mm or more of each side of the clearance between the side face of primary side and the structure.
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
17
■ LM-AJS10-□-JSS0
BFN-18887-1310-*
■ LM-AJ Series Secondary Side (Magnet) Dimensions
Product Specifications (Motor)
［Unit：mm］
L M B
LM-AJS10-080-JSS0 80 40 2×2
LM-AJS10-200-JSS0 200 160 2×5
LM-AJS10-400-JSS0 400 360 2×10
Note. For mounting ,use the hexagonal cap head bolt whose screw head height is 4.3mm or less.
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
18
■ LM-AJS20-□-JSS0
BFN-18887-1310-*
■ LM-AJ Series Secondary Side (Magnet) Dimensions
Product Specifications (Motor)
［Unit：mm］
Note. For mounting ,use the hexagonal cap head bolt whose screw head height is 4.3mm or less.
L M B
LM-AJS20-080-JSS0 80 40 2×2
LM-AJS20-200-JSS0 200 160 2×5
LM-AJS20-400-JSS0 400 360 2×10
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
19
■ LM-AJS30-□-JSS0
BFN-18887-1310-*
■ LM-AJ Series Secondary Side (Magnet) Dimensions
Product Specifications (Motor)
［Unit：mm］
Note. For mounting ,use the hexagonal cap head bolt whose screw head height is 4.3mm or less.
L M B
LM-AJS30-080-JSS0 80 40 2×2
LM-AJS30-200-JSS0 200 160 2×5
LM-AJS30-400-JSS0 400 360 2×10
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
20
■ LM-AJS40-□-JSS0
BFN-18887-1310-*
■ LM-AJ Series Secondary Side (Magnet) Dimensions
Product Specifications (Motor)
［Unit：mm］
Note. For mounting ,use the hexagonal cap head bolt whose screw head height is 4.3mm or less.
L M B
LM-AJS40-080-JSS0 80 40 2×2
LM-AJS40-200-JSS0 200 160 2×5
LM-AJS40-400-JSS0 400 360 2×10
© Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
21
■MR-J4-□-RJJ051 Specifications
Product Specifications (Amplifier)